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BARBER - M24 0002327 

M-24 

CONTRACT * DAAA21-87-C-0086 

OP. * OP. NAME READINGS 

575 & Assemble Action 
580 and Stock 

600 Proof 

607 Check Heads pace 

610 Dis-assemble Gun 

612 Magna flux Barrel 
Action 

Magna flux Bolt 

615 Rollmark Caliber 

617 Drill and Tap Sight Holes 

618 Polish Barrel A.JtfJ 
620 Apply Coatings 

(Barrel Action) 

Apply Coating (Bolt) 

625 Final Assembly 
A) Clean inside of 

Bolt Assembly 

B) Inspect Rear Firing 
Pin Hole for Chamfer 
in Bolt Head 

C) Inspect Ejector Hole 
for Chamfer 

D) Oil Firing Pin Ass'y 

E) Adjust Trigger Pull to 
Min Setting and Stake 
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op. jj: 

625 
cont. 

BARBER · M24 0002328 , 

OP. NAME 

F) Safety On Force 

G) Safety Off Fo I:"ce 

H) Trigger Pull Test & 
Retainability 

I) Firing Pin Indent 

J) Assemble Stock 

K) Assemble Swivel Studs 

L) Attach Front and Rear 
Sight Assemblies 

M) Iron Sight Alignment 

N) Detach Front & Rear 
Sights & place in 
numbered container 

0) Attach Scope to Rifle 

P) Detach & Attach Scope 
20 Times 

640 Gallery Target & Test 

A) Ti me 

B) Malfunctions 

C) Pierced Primers 

D) Optical Clearity of Scope 

645 Inspect for Live Ammo 

655 Final Inspection 
A) Headspace 

B) Trigger Pull 

C) Function 

660 Pack 

READINGS 
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. BARBER · M24 0002329 SWS TRIGGER PULL TEST 

-·- · ···-- AVERAGE'~PULL FORCE BETWEEN 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 

........ 2.50#+ .50# 
3.00#+ .75# 
4.00#+l.00# 

\ 2.50# 
.INITIAL 

ULL .#1. J ,'f 

ULL # 2 ·2.-'f ;1-

ULL #3 2~~0 

ULL #4 :J.,'tY 

3.00# 
·~'- ~- ~-· INITIAL 

PULL #1- '3, ~ ;:!--
PULL··jf2··· s, I? 
put;·f,-··#3 3~ l :J_ 

PUf;L#4 3,, I )Y 

PUI:.L #5 ? , 2/"> 

TOTAL JC.19 
AVG. rs,17r 

4.00# 
,. __ ~-.. --~--- -·- --- INITIAL 

.. P.UL.L .. #.1 'i -:! ...., -- ,;;> / 

PULL #2 '-j/ 2 ?-
PULL #3 '-f,, i r 
PULL #4 Lj, 2S 
PULL #5 4,,23 
TOTAL . "'~ ,._,J~ . 
AVG. 

4,:;....s-r~ 

2. 50# AFTER 
50 CYCLES 

3. 00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 

15,/(o 

3, ~ti 

3. 20 

s. '2~ 
3.~~ 

/'(;,('() 3 

~,20" 

4. 00# AFTER 
20 CYCLES 
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SERIAL NO .~t..6'2._:L.2_y3...-

DATE 2--/ .)- 9 0 

TESTER ~t(' 
FINAL TEST & 
TO RESET 2.50# 

MAX SETTING 
GREATER THAN 4# 

COMMENTS 

MIN. SETTING, 

NO AVG. OF 5 

READINGS ACCEPT-

ABLE LESS THAN 2# 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4# FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 
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BARBER • M24 0002330 
,'] 

2 671751 
:3 . 6 1156~3 
4 . 504:40fi 
5 • 4 75,74.2 

?{-COOF.:DINATE FOF.: THIS F.:IFLE IS: -.1058 
-COORDINATE FOR THIS RIFLE rs~ .127 

VERAGE POI RADIUS FOR THIS RIFLE IS: .165296 
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BARBER • M24 0002331 
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1. ~:.'180 
1.755 
2.:305 
2.972 
3. 142 
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-. 531 
1.556 

-1.416 
.259 

.298 

.543 

.996 
1. 5'38 
1.184 
2.972 
3. 1.42 

1 
4 
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CEt«lTF.'.0 ID * 

8 
.607 

-· 57.7 
1. 078 

-J.222 
• :305 

-. 34:3 
.459 

• 919 
1.a65 
i. 184 
2. :300 
2. :382 
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BARBER • M24 0002332 

- 42 1 

10 

-1.061 
2.116 
-.844 
-.001 

.418 
• 41:3 
.177 
.. 8:32 

2. :367 
1.899 
2.960 
:3.421 

r·~CH Cil<:CLE = 
HCH CIRCLE 

CIRCLE = 
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1. 0·3:3 
-.609 

• 117 
.178 
.213 
• :345 
.618 

1. 109 
1. 108 
1. 702 
1.731 
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CENTPOID * 

0 ·-· 
.324 

-.298 
t.0:31 
~.670 

.027 
• 2:39 
.241 
. 23"6 
• 579 

1. 06:3 
.622 

1.702 
1. 731 
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-1. :362 
L. 626 
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-. 070 
.225 
.236 

.786 
1.875 
2.297 
2.284 
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.716 
-.478 
-.174 

• 045 
• 17'3 
.251 
• 68t1 

1.346 
1.976 
1. 194 
2.036 
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CENTROID * 

C• ._. 

-1.212 
.657 

-.52:3 
-.016 

.104 

.106 

.116 

.5:39 
1. 212 
1. 772 
1. i 85 
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BARBER • M24 0002335 

FILE ;f PAJTEF'J"HNGxCENTE~fIRE PAH/!)3 fii:J:N5 ,'- ' ' ' ' 

~Fi:: IRE 

CENTROID * 

- ? 1 3 

:j:f .. 
!'" 10 9 •:> ·-· 

.641 C" •:) .-. 
• ;:,;;; '-i:.:. . 5:30 

..., 1 . 077 - .. 589 - . 5:31 
1 • 091 .771 642 

-1 . 152 -1.0:31 -.862 
- 1 ::::5 . . 164 
. 212 
• 2 13'8 . 756 

1 . 5:;::3 
1. 71'3 
2.24:3 
2. 794 

CIF.:CLE = 
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CIF.:CLE = 
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-.IH5 - 0-,.-, . i .:;i 
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.045 . 18,7 
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